Navajo Engineering and Construction Authority (NECA) is an

enterprise of the Navajo Nation. The purpose of NECA is to provide employment and professional development opportunities while promoting the enhancement of an economic environment for the Navajo Nation.

Since 1972 NECA has continued to focus on building highways, bridges, waterlines, water tanks, wastewater systems and other infrastructure throughout rural Navajo Nation. NECA has built a strong and stable workforce of over 350 employees providing quality construction services.

NECA is registered and certified to conduct business on and outside the Navajo Nation Pursuant to N.N.C. § 1972 (B) (12).



"An Enterprise of the Navajo Nation"

1 Uranium Blvd. Shiprock, NM (505) 210-7070